
NOTIFIED AREA COUNCIL, KESINGA 
e Procurement Notice No.3180/NAC (K) Dt. 22.11.2021 

Tender D No. 2021_ORULB_72977 
The Notified Area Council, Kesinga invites online Bid in single cover system through e- 

procurement. 
Total Nos. of Work 

Apprx. valueof Works 
Period of availability of tender for online 

Bidding
Date & time of opening 
Class of Contractor 

14 (Fourteen) 

536270.00 to 1607952.00 
From 24.11.2021 to 03.12.2021 Upto 05.00 
P.M. 

11.00 A.M. on 06.12.2021 
Class 'D', Class 'C' 

Further details can be seen from the website: www.tendersorissa.gov.in 

Eae Gfficer 
N.A.C., Kesinga. 

Memo No. 3181 /NAC(K) Dated 22.11.2021 
Copy forwarded to the I & PR Department Govt of Odisha for information with 

request to publish this advertisement only for once within the minimum cost and to maximum space 

of 80 Sqcm. and submit Credit Bill along with complimentary copy for consideration of payment 

Execaive dfricer 
N.A.C., Kesinga 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

